
North Dakota District Office 

 North Dakota Contacts 
 

North Dakota District Office Email Phone Fax 

657 2nd Avenue North, Room 360 (58102) 
P.O. Box 3086, Fargo, ND 58108-3086 

north.dakota@sba.gov (701) 239-5131 (202) 481-0075 

Michael Gallagher, District Director michael.gallagher@sba.gov 
(701) 239-5434 

(701) 866-0203 cell 
(202) 481-4550 

Alan Haut, Deputy District Director alan.haut@sba.gov 
(701) 239-5049 

(701) 361-4424 cell 
(202) 481-0131 

Sherri Komrosky (Government Contracting) sherri.komrosky@sba.gov (701) 239-5658 (202) 481-6432 

Brittany Sickler (Economic Development) brittany.sickler@sba.gov 
(701) 239-5657 

(202) 710-5163 cell 
(202) 481-0220 

Deb Kantrud (Lender Relations) deborah.kantrud@sba.gov (701) 239-5497 (202) 481-2916 

Sheri Weston (Public Information Officer) sheri.weston@sba.gov (701) 239-5044 (202) 481-5576 

Eric Giltner 
 102 North 4th Street, Suite 104 
 Grand Forks, ND 58203-3738 

eric.giltner@sba.gov 
(701) 746-5160 

(701) 330-0683 cell 
(701) 746-5171 
(202) 481-1873 

Dale Van Eckhout 
 BND, 1200 Memorial Highway 
 Bismarck, ND 58504 

dale.vaneckhout@sba.gov 
(701) 250-4303 

(701) 516-7116 cell 
(800) 544-4674 

(701) 250-4304 
(202) 481-4448 

Disaster Assistance Customer Service Center 
Obtain general program information or a status update on a disaster loan request. 

Hours of Operation:  8:00am – 8:30pm (Eastern) Monday – Friday; 8:30am – 4:30pm (Eastern) Saturday 

Phone: 800-659-2955 TTY: 800-877-8339 

Email: disastercustomerservice@sba.gov 
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